APOLLO HOSPITALS ENTERPRISE LIMITED

ITED AS

OUCHING LIVES

CIN: L85110TN1979PLC008035

BY E-MAIL

Ref. No. AHEL/SEC/DUP/117/2020-21

18th May 2021

BSE Limited P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400 001.

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd, Exchange Plaza, Sth Floor, Plot No. C/1, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) Mumbai – 400 051.

Kind Attn: - Sr. General Manager DCS - Listing Department

Kind Attn: - Head - Listing

Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 (Regulations) regarding loss of share certificate.

This is to inform you that the Company has received intimation from shareholders on May 18, 2021 regarding loss of share certificates. In accordance with Regulation 39(3) of the Regulations, the details of the said share certificates are as given below:

Folio No.	Name of the Shareholder(s)	No of equity shares held	Share Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.
2014	Faiyaz Ahmed S	100	352015	4458697 to 4458796
3804	Krishna Reddy P	100	353805	5357285 to 5357384
9337	Sudarshan Kumar Bandi	100	359340	7825871 to 7825970
9765	Sushma Bandi	100	359768	8023421 to 8023520

This is for your information.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully

For APOLLO HOSPITALS ENTERPRISE LIMITED,

P. BALACHANDAR

ASSISTANT MANAGER - SECRETARIAL

IS/ISO 9001:2000

Regd. Office : 19, Bishop Gardens, Raja Annamalalpuram,

Chennai - 600 028.

General Office:
"Ali Towers", Ill Floor,
#55, Greams Road,
Chennal - 600 006.

Tel : 044 - 28290956 / 3896 / 6681 Telefax : 044 - 2829 0956

Email: investor.relations@apollohospitals.com

Website: www.apollohospitals.com

To
M/s Integrated Enerprises (india) Limited
Share Transfer Agents of M/s Apollo Hospitals Enterprise Limited
Chennai – 600017

From
Faiyaz Ahmed S
Flat no. 202, Casa Palma Apartments,
30/36 Nowroji Road,
Chetpet,
Chennai – 600031
Ph: 9789166741

Dear Sir/Madam,

Subj: Loss of share certificates of Apollo Hospitals Enterprise Ltd under Folio no. 2014

regarding the loss of my share certificates, held under Folio no. 2014. I hereby request you to kindly issue duplicate share certificates and/or dematerialise the same. The corresponding proofs of identification have been attached along with the letter. Request you to process the request at the earliest.

Yours Sincerely,

Faiyaz Ahmed'S



එක්රීමේ විරුත් එමෙන් (2900 සහ අගු

Lost Article Report

ಕಳದುಹೋದ ಪಸ್ಪು/ದಾಖಲೆಯ ವರದಿ

Serial No./533 Host: 1017602

Date: 19/04/2021

Police Unit: Crime Branch Bengakaru City Police

1. Completent Detail & Control of

a) Namelářítí: Kristna Reddy P

c) Father/Husbend's Name/Rod / Hodin distri-Sto Arjuns Reddy P b) Mobile No./clad₄cf No: 9008029917

d) Email/orixer: peddadeepak@gmail.com

e) Address/Dvark:

No. 303, Paquare Live-in, 8th Cross, K.P.C.Layout, Kasavanahalli

2. Incident details/des/db JidXiVi:

a) Date/Time of Report skilled firecelection:

Date/200306: 4/19/2021

Time/Atchoh: 3:13:20

b) Date/Time of Loss/ dV/timerci Expect/Atdioli : In between/From Date/Dxtpod/Dxti 15/19/2021

Time/rizixidoci: 16:00

To Date/Graced cidn't: 19/04/2021

Time/ಸಮಯದ ಪರಗ: 11:00

Lost Report No. 096521/2021

c) Place of Lost/SVdxLottl gV: Kasavanahall

3. Lost Article(s)/SVdxSord SdyCranifids:

***************************************	Stile Jejsů Hosti _n	Article Type/Stightwartich 337	Description t/2xXXX 1	Description 2/3:333 2	Description Bátitis 3
	7	Others	OTHER DETALS: Certificate No. 353805, Folio No. 2804, Share Holder Name: Krishna Reddy P, No. of Shares - 100 Nos. Dist Nr. 5357285 to 5357284	engeneral control of the control of	

4. Brief facts fikiely insured:

Dear Sir, My Son in law carries the physical share cartificate No. 353205, Folio No. 3804, Name: Kristma Roddy P. shares ~ 100 for making true cartificate copies of the same white getting it done misplaced the original samewhere and its not found.



New West of

This is a digitally signed report with Color About a coloring.

2. For verification please visit Bangaluru City Police Website http://bcp.gov.in . ಪೂಲೀನ್ ಅಂಡರ್ಜಾಲ ವಿಲಾಸ: http://bcp.gov.in ಗ ಭೇಚೆ ನೀಡಿ.

BENGALURU 02

CAT DE COMMISSIONER OF POISCE BENGALURU 92 Arts: 2221 OA 19 19:13:26 Australia de Francia Application Francia Lost & Francia Application

Decisionalisty 32, rt;

This app is for lodging report of articles lost in Bengaluru only.
 clothiach crist alabent ang doisý stylobalocal anglemasulou anj arith Jacks en edderárá eng makhinetharách.

 Report lodged under this app is not a subject matter of engulry or investigation by Bengaluru City Police./vir පමුජ්සේත් ಮාಖාරප්ර ස්වූක්ත් ක්රඩ්ක්ඛ ස්රේඛ්‍ය ක්රම්‍ර ක්රම්‍රම්‍ය ස්ථික්/ඛපෘත්තිර සංවිත්ක්‍රතිපු

 False report to police is a punishable offence/ಪೊಲೀಸರಿಗೆ ಮಳ್ಳು ಚರದಿ ನೀಡುವುದು ಶಿಕ್ಷಾರ್ಹ ಅಪರಾಧವಾಗಿದೆ.

O. Kustan hely

Dated:- 31.03.2021

To

The Manager Integrated Registry Management Services Pvt Ltd 2nd Floor, Kences Towers, No. 01 Ramkrishna Street, North Usman Road, T Nagar, Chennal - 600017

Sub: - Submission of required documents in the case of Mr. Sudarshan Kumar Bandi having Folio No.:-9337, Unit of Apollo Hospitals Enterprises Limited.

Ref: - Your Letter No.:- AHL/9337/1775105,1775106/0/0/2061 & AHL/DUPL-SC/1775192/6045 , Dated = 01.03.2021 & 04.03.2021 respectively.

oear Sr/Madami

With reference to the above I are submitting following documents which is required. for further process of Apollo-Hospitals Enterprises Limited Shares Dematerialization Process:-

- 1. Address Change Form.
- 2. ECS Mandate Form:
- 3. Specimen Signature Form.
- 4. Copy of PAN.
- 5. Copy of AADHAAR with old and New Address.
- 6. Copy of FIR.
 - 7. Copy of Dividend Warrant.

And documents seeking by you in your letter dated: - 04.03.2021 is enclosed herewith this letter so I request you to kindly process my application as soon as possible.

form next step for inve or Duplicate St Thanking you C

Yours Faithfully

प्रति, श्रीमान थाना प्रभारी महोदय, थाना साऊथ तुकोगंज इंदौर म.प्र. दिनांक 28.03,2021

विषयः – मेरे अपोलो हास्पिटल इंट्याईजेस लिमिटेड के शेयर सर्टिफिकेट्स घर की शिफटिंग के दौरान घुम हो जाने की शिकायत बाबद्।

महोदय.

उपरोक्त विषय अंतर्गत नुझ प्राधी श्री सुदर्शन कुगार बंडी पिता स्वर्गीय श्री शांतिलालजी बंडी नया एवं वर्तमान पता - फलेट नंबर 202 ब्लॉक- ए स्टर्लिंग साईट्स १/1-10/(६ न्यू प्रतासिया इंदीर माम का निसानुसार निवंदन हैं कि:-

- 1. यह कि, मेरे नान पर अपीलो हारियटल इंटरप्राईजेस लिमिटेड के 100 शेयर हैं जिनका फोलियों कर्नाक 9337 एवं सिंटिफिकेंट कर्नाक 359340 डिस्टिगटिव नंबर 7825871-7825970 है जो कि लॉकडाउन के पहले मेरे पुरान घर 18 डायमंड कॉलोनी न्यू पलासिया ए बी रोड इंदौर की शिफटिंग के दौरान कही घुन हो गये है। सेबी द्वारा कागजी शेयरों को डीमेंट करवाने की गाईडलाईन की वजह से जब हमने उन्त शेयर सिटिफिकेट की खोज की तो वह नहीं मिले।
- 2. यह कि, मेने इस बात की सूचना अपोली हास्पिटल इंटरप्राईजेस लिमिटेड के शेयर ट्रांसफर एजेन्ट इंटेगेटेड रिजस्टरी सेनेजमेन्ट सर्विसेस प्रायवेट लिमिटेड को दी और उनसे डुप्लीकेट सर्टिकिकेट जारी करने का अनुरोध किया। शेयर ट्रांसफर एजेन्ट ट्रारा उक्त सर्टिफिकेट जारी करने के लिये नजदीकी पुलिस थाने में शिकायत कर उसकी पावती मांगी गई है।

अतः श्रीमान से अनुरोध है कि मेरे अपोली हास्पिटल इंटरप्राईजेंस लिमिटेड के श्रीमर सर्टिफिकेट घुम हो जाने की रिपोर्ट दर्ज कर योग्य कार्यवाही करने की कृपा करें।

दिनांक 26.03.2021

.इंदौर

प्रार्थी

भुदर्शन मुकार बंडी भोवाईल नंबर 8085605110

True GP7

Dated: - 31.03.2021

70

The Manager
Integrated Registry Management Services Pvt Ltd
2nd Floor, Kences Towers, No. 01 Ramkrishna Street,
North Usman Road, T Nagar, Chennal – 600017

Sub-Submission of required documents in the case of Mrs. Sushma Bandi having Folio No.:- 9765, Unit of Apollo Hospitals Enterprises Umited.

Ref: - Your Letter No.: - AHL/9765/1775103,1775104/0/0/2060 & AHL/DUPL-SC/1775101/6044, Dated :- 01.03.2021 & 04.03.2021 respectively.

Dear Sir/Madam,

With reference to the above I am submitting following documents which is required for further process of Apollo Hospitals Enterprises Limited Shares Dematerialization Process:-

- 1. Address Change Form.
- 2. ECS Mandate Form.
- 3. Specimen Signature Form.
- 4. Copy of PAN.
- 5. Copy of AADHAAR with old and New Address.
- Copy of FIR.
 - 7. Copy of Dividend Warrant.

And documents seeking by you in your letter dated: - 04.03.2021 is enclosed herewith this letter so t request you to kindly process my application as soon as possible.

Yours Faithfully Sushma Bandi

Some Banki

Signature

दिनांक 26.03.2021

प्रति, श्रीमान थाना प्रमारी महोदय, थाना साऊथ तुकोगंज इंदौर म.प्र.

विषयः मेरे अपोलो हास्पिटल इंटरप्राईजेस लिमिटेड के शेयर सर्टिफिकेंद्स घर की

महोदय,

उपरोक्त विषय अंतर्गत मुझ प्रार्थी शुक्रमा ब्रंडी पित श्री सुदर्शन कुमार बंडी नया एवं यर्तमान पता :- फलेंट नंबर 202 ख़ॉक- स स्टिलिंग हाईट्स 9/1-10/1 न्यू पलासिया इंडीर म.प्र. का निम्नानुसार निवेदन है कि:-

- 1. यह कि, मेरे नान पर अपोलो हास्पिटल इंटरप्राईंजेस लिमिटेंड के 100 शेयर हैं जिनका फोलियों कमांक 9765 एवं सिटिफिकेट कमांक 359768 डिस्टिगटिय नंबर 8023421—8023520 है जो कि लॉकडाउन के पहले मेरे पुराने घर 18 डायमंड कॉलोनी न्यू पलासिया ए बी रोड इंदौर की शिफटिंग के दौरान कहीं घुन हो गये हैं। सेवी हारा कागजी शेयरों को डीमेंट करवाने की गाईडलाईन की घजह से जब हमने उदल शेयर सिटिफिकेट की खोज की तो यह नहीं मिले।
- 2. यह कि, मेने इस बात की सूचना अपोलों हास्प्रिटल इंटरप्राईजेस लिमिटेड के शेयर ट्रांसफर एजेन्ट इंटेग्रेटेड रिजस्ट्री मेनेजमेन्ट सर्विसेस प्रायवेट लिमिटेड को दी और उनसे डुप्लीकेट सर्टिफिकेट जारी करने का अनुरोध किया। शेयर ट्रांसफर एजेन्ट द्वारा उक्त सर्टिफिकेट जारी करने के लिये नजदींकी पुलिस थाने में शिकायत कर उसकी मावती मांगी गई है।

अतः श्रीमान से अनुरोध है कि मेरे अपीली हास्पिटल इंटरग्राईपीस लिमिटेड के शेयर सर्टिफिकेट घुम हो जाने की रिपोर्ट दर्ज कर योग्य कार्यवाही करने की कृपा करे।

दिनांक 26.03.2021

इंदौर

प्राथी

Sudhua Earth श्रीमती सुषमा बंदी

मोबाईल नंबर 8085605110

Sushing Bank